140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  • american-time.com
January 18, 2019
Page 1 of 2 PS03136 Rev A
SiteSync IQ®
Wireless Indoor Horn
FEATURES
•	 2 Year Warranty

These devices have a volume adjustment screw (located on the front grill). Volume is factory set to maximum. To reduce volume
level, turn set screw clockwise using a 1/16" allen wrench.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #	 Description
H004578-1	 for circuit 1
H004578-2	 for circuit 2
H004578-3	 for circuit 3
H004578-4	 for circuit 4
H004578-5	 for circuit 5
H004578-6	 for circuit 6
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:........................... 10"h x 7"w x 5.1"d
Weight: ................................... 4.5 lbs.
Power options: ...................... 120vac/240vac, 0.07A, 50-60 Hz (hard wired)